Bank IFSC

MAHB0001282

Bank Account

60295515925
UAN

101895056638
PF Number

THTHA20487100000010373
PAN Number

AGWPW1518P

Actual Payable Days

30.0
Total Working Days

30.0
Loss Of Pay Days

1.5
Days Payable

28.5

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 39,760.00

Net Salary in words Thirty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixty Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 20,866.00

HRA 10,433.00

Special Allowance 10,461.00

Total Earnings (A) 41,760.00

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 1,800.00

Total Contributions (B) 1,800.00

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS